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522 NE DIANA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,973 113.9000 68.34 134,835 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 42,644

FCP 264 25 66 1,804

FOP 396 35 139 3,800

UEP 297 70 208 5,686

2,517 1,973 53,934

FCP= N11 W24 S11 E24$ BAS= W24 FOP= N11 W36 S11 E36$ W36S26
E18 UEP=  S11 E27 N11 W27$E42 N26$.

FCP 11

24

11

24
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2436

26

18
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26

FOP 11

36

11

36

UEP11

27

11

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

8,600

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,720


